Construction
Hydropneumatic Accumulator
Series IBV - RF (stainless steel)
OLAER (Schweiz) AG
Bonnstrasse 3,  CH – 3186 Düdingen
Tel. 026  492 70 00, Fax 026  492 70 70
E-mail: info@olaer.ch        www.olaer.ch
OSP 425

Spare parts list
Models :      IBV 100 and  IBV 200
Order example :
Bladder assembly for Accumulator IBV 200 - 16 - RF  Pos. 6
Part
No.
Part Rec. spare
part
1 Valve cap and gasket
2 Gas inlet valve and gasket
3 Gas inlet valve assembly
4 Nut
5 Bladder Ø d = 80mm
6 Bladder assembly Ø d = 80mm x
7 Protective cap
14 Gasket assembly
(contains all gaskets)
x
17 Grid with spring ring
18 Ball valve